Position

Principal Middle School

Asst Principal Middle School

Teacher

Teacher/Ssra

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Department

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

Total Wages

$118,119

$106,101

$104,207

$100,025

$99,536

$94,949

$92,490

$92,043

$91,734

$90,146

$89,554

$88,526

$87,016

$86,202

$85,348

$84,099

$83,880

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$26,325

$37,421

$8,597

$8,252

$25,562

$19,063

$28,220

$21,204

$28,158

$18,777

$23,678

$23,593

$20,789

$16,492

$29,111

$23,228

$23,210



Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Ms Intervention Counselor

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Custodian Il

Teacher

Teacher

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

$82,600

$81,265

$81,059

$75,049

$72,652

$71,833

$69,078

$66,176

$66,026

$63,143

$62,202

$59,627

$58,888

$53,148

$52,824

$52,541

$52,187

$51,028

$20,424

$20,314

$18,027

$22,482

$5,994

$5,926

$5,699

$21,489

$14,827

$18,819

$18,742

$20,949

$10,528

$15,725

$19,428

$22,032

$9,975

$17,360



Custodian 1

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

School Office Manager

Teacher

Library Media Techn. Il

Teacher

Teacher

Custodian 1

Attendance Clerk

Custodian 1

Custodian 1

Office Assistant

Health Clerk

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

$49,786

$48,491

$47,471

$46,603

$46,142

$45,355

$42,305

$42,038

$40,804

$39,332

$38,244

$38,052

$33,889

$26,012

$25,126

$24,492

$19,757

$16,157

$16,764

$13,381

$15,256

$15,185

$21,851

$9,232

$20,466

$3,468

$3,366

$4,475

$20,040

$19,819

$9,303

$1,915

$5,058

$4,546

$3,898

$2,651



Noon Aide Middle School

Noon Aide Middle School

Noon Aide Middle School

Plant Supervisor |

Fine Arts Coach

Noon Aide Middle School

Noon Aide Middle School

Fine Arts Coach

Retired Cert. Staff

Athletic Coach

Noon Aide Middle School

Fine Arts Coach

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

South Pointe Middle
School

$6,430

$6,384

$4,666

$4,091

$3,575

$2,851

$1,469

$1,400

$1,250

$800

$783

$550

$0

$0

$0

$2,083

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



