Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Middle School		Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$118,119	\$26,325
Asst Principal Middle School		Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$106,101	\$37,421
Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$104,207	\$8,597
Teacher/Ssra		Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$100,025	\$8,252
Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$99,536	\$25,562
Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$94,949	\$19,063
Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$92,490	\$28,220
Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$92,043	\$21,204
Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$91,734	\$28,158
Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$90,146	\$18,777
Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$89,554	\$23,678
Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$88,526	\$23,593
Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$87,016	\$20,789
Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$86,202	\$16,492
Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$85,348	\$29,111
Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$84,099	\$23,228
Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$83,880	\$23,210

Teacher	Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$82,600	\$20,424
Teacher	Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$81,265	\$20,314
Teacher	Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$81,059	\$18,027
Teacher	Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$75,049	\$22,482
Teacher	Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$72,652	\$5,994
Teacher	Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$71,833	\$5,926
Teacher	Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$69,078	\$5,699
Ms Intervention Counselor	Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$66,176	\$21,489
Teacher	Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$66,026	\$14,827
Teacher	Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$63,143	\$18,819
Teacher	Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$62,202	\$18,742
Teacher	Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$59,627	\$20,949
Teacher	Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$58,888	\$10,528
Teacher	Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$53,148	\$15,725
Teacher	Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$52,824	\$19,428
Custodian II	Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$52,541	\$22,032
Teacher	Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$52,187	\$9,975
Teacher	Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$51,028	\$17,360

Custodian 1	Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$49,786	\$16,764
Teacher	Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$48,491	\$13,381
Teacher	Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$47,471	\$15,256
Teacher	Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$46,603	\$15,185
School Office Manager	Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$46,142	\$21,851
Teacher	Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$45,355	\$9,232
Library Media Techn. II	Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$42,305	\$20,466
Teacher	Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$42,038	\$3,468
Teacher	Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$40,804	\$3,366
Custodian 1	Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$39,332	\$4,475
Attendance Clerk	Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$38,244	\$20,040
Custodian 1	Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$38,052	\$19,819
Custodian 1	Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$33,889	\$9,303
Office Assistant	Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$26,012	\$1,915
Health Clerk	Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$25,126	\$5,058
Teacher	Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$24,492	\$4,546
Teacher	Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$19,757	\$3,898
Teacher	Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$16,157	\$2,651

Noon Aide Middle School	Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$6,430	\$0
Noon Aide Middle School	Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$6,384	\$0
Noon Aide Middle School	Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$4,666	\$0
Plant Supervisor I	Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$4,091	\$2,083
Fine Arts Coach	Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$3,575	\$0
Noon Aide Middle School	Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$2,851	\$0
Noon Aide Middle School	Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$1,469	\$0
Fine Arts Coach	Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$1,400	\$0
Retired Cert. Staff	Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$1,250	\$0
Athletic Coach	Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$800	\$0
Noon Aide Middle School	Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$783	\$0
Fine Arts Coach	Walnut Valley Unified	South Pointe Middle School	\$550	\$0